10

11

12

13

14

Squadra

COLLEVICA

PORTA A LUCCA

A.S.D. COLLESALVETTI

OLTRERA

PROGETTO PECCIOLI

FRECCIA AZZURRA

SAN FREDIANO

CARLI SALVIANO

LIVORNO9

PISA

COLLINE PISANE

POMARANCE

ARDENZA

ORLANDO

14

13

37

60

58

33

14

46

68

37

32

29

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

11

19

18

10

14

22

12

10

18

17

20

11

16

10

12

13
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51

90

79

13

40

20

42

82

40

41

36

41

16

17

83

41

72

27

17

38

47

51

10

74

62
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